MoMaster Uxiversity,

CALENDAR.

1893.
3 Jan. Tuesday, Winter Term begins, \\'oﬁdlwck College.
3 Jan. " " " Moulton College.
3 Jan, " " The University.
26 Ja:n. Thursday, Day of Prayer for Colleges.
28-30 Mar. Tue., Wed., Thur., Kaster Examinati s, Woodstock College.

28-30 Mar. o« " " " " Moulton College,
7 April, Friday, Spring Term begins, Woodstock College.
7 Apri.l, " " " " Moulton College.
14 April, Friday, Annual Examinations begin, The University,

¢ 30 April, Lord’s Day, Sermon before the Fyfe Missionary Society of
the University,

2 May, Tuesday, Closing Exercises of the University.
24 May, Wednesday, Queen’s Birthday.
5 June, Monday, Matriculation Exams. begin, Woodstock’ College.

5 June, " w' w  Moulton College.
12 June, Monday, Other Examinations begin, Woodstock College.

12 June, o " n  Moulton College.

18 June, Lord’s Day, Sermon to G ting Class, Woodstocl College.
18 Jufe, v " " w  Moulton College,

19 June, Monday, Annual Meeting of Alumni, Woodstock College.
20 & 22 June, Tues, and Thurs., Closing Exerci Woodstock College.

20 & 22 June, " " " Moulton College.




